B41B66
B42 B66
RO3
B
B5
AR
RO4 i,
055
@ 052
° ° \ 002
T3x1-06 Treadmill 110 Volt 2
Model #: T3x1-06-1US Year 2006

Drawing #: TM94B-A04A-01

Serial #: TM94B @

\RGV.Z 1.2 Date: 4/6/2006 Y,




T3xi-06 (110 volt) Treadmill

Ref # JHT Parts No. | SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
AB2 SP0059003AA  |015169-AA Painting;Side Rail Set;TM68B-1US(SL) MX-T3x(TM68B-1US)SILVER-GRAY 1|SET
AB3 SP0059004AA  |015170-AA Painting;Side Rail Set;TM68B-1US(SL) MX-T3x(TM68B-1US)SILVER-GRAY 1|SET
AB4 SP0051010AA  |015135-AA Painting;End Cap Reinforce Set;TM86-1US TM86-AB4 1|PCS
ABS SPOOS1011AA  |015136-AA Painting;End Cap Reinforce Set;TM86-1US TM86-ABS 1|PCS
AC1 SP0003068AA  |014843-AA Painting;Console Mast Set;SL;;L;;TM68B VISION PLATINUM HUE 1|PCS
AC2 SP0004055AA  |014882-AA Painting;Console Mast Set;SL;;R;;TM68B TM68B-1US(LIGHT SILVER) 1[SET
AHI1 SZTM94BINF  |053421-Z ELEVATION FOOT FRAME SET T3xi(TM94B) 1|SET
AN2 SZTM68BCNC [014925-AA Painting;Console Base Set;SL;;;; TM68 TM68-2KM(JHT LIGHT LIGHT SILVER) 1|SET
AN3 SZTM94BMNH |053417-Z MAIN HANDLEAR SET(CONSOLE) T3xi(TM94B) 1|SET
AN7 SM0049001A 014133-A LED CON Wire Set;350;(LED+2.5-3P); TM68-A 350(BI-COLOR LED+2.5-3P) 1|SET
AR1 SZTM68BFRL  |026690-Z Front Roller Set, MX-T3x(TM68B) 1|SET
AR2 MR0902006C 009811-C Roller Set;;R;;;;616;;;;,JR02 JHT 1[SET
AUl SZTM68BTSW  |026693-Z Tension Wheel Set, MX-T3x(TM68B) 1|SET
AU2 SR1301003AA  |066502-AA IDLE PULLEY SET;PLATE 1|EA
AY1 SJTD01028AAX |038163-AAX CONSOLE CONTROL BOARD MATRIX MX-T3(TM68B) MILE H03S156 1|SET
B18 SP0026035AA 015024-AA Painting;Motor Cover Fix Plate;SL;;;; TM6 TM68-2KM(LIGTH SILVER) 1{SET
B23 SP0055007AA  |015152-AA Painting;Frame Fix Plate;SL;;;; TM68 TM68-2KM(LIGTH SILVER) 2|PCS
B29 MB0502009E 000763-E Fix Bumper Pad;E;BL(90 Degree); TM51 BLACK (90°) 2|PCS
B30 MB0304006 000500-00 Foot Pad;Frame;R;TM08 TM08-137A 2|PCS
B31 MIJ3050001A 008681-A Fix Block;Side Rail;;SS41;925;;;; TM86 SS41 8[PCS
B34 MDO0701002AB |004284-AB Running Deck;605x1390x25.4t;Hydrous 6-10 605X1390X25.4T 1|PCS
B36 MB0502010B 000764-B Fix Bumper Pad;F;YL(50 Degree);30x57L;T YELLOW(50°)030x57L DECK ELAST! 2|PCS
B37 MB0502004E 000760-E Fix Bumper Pad;A;RD(40 Degree); TM41 RED(40°) 2|PCS
B41 MB0603008BA  |018579-BA ACCENT PLATE, DECK, LEFT 1|EA
B51 MZE0102010 004356-AD Screw;Umbrella Cross Tapped;p4x12L 13|PCS
B52 MZE0102046 004384-00 Screw;Umbrella Cross;M5x0.8Px30L(NICKEL-PLATING) 1|PCS
B53 MZE0201010 004889-00 Nut;Hex;M5x0.8P(NICKEL-PLATING) 1|PCS
B54 MZE0204005 004926-00 Nut;Nylon;M8x1.25P 8[PCS
B56 MZE0105005 004562-00 Screw;Sink Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px35L 8|PCS
B57 MZE0504014 005177-00 Washer;Saw;(5.3x¢10x0.6t 1{PCS
B58 MZE0103047AA |004437-AA Screw;Sink Cross;M5x0.8Px13L 8|PCS
B59 MZE0102029 004372-00 Screw;Umbrella Cross;M5x0.8Px12L 8|PCS
B60 MZE0301012 004973-00 Insert Nut; ALS7-580-3.3(0.5-3.3) 6|PCS
B61 ME0104033 004456-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M5x0.8Px16L 4|PCS
B62 MZE0501005 005003-00 Washer;Spring;SW5 5.1x9.3x1.3t 4|PCS
B66 MZE0107014 004616-00 Oval-Tapping Phillips Screw, 4 x 12L 4[EA
Cl1 MBO0604045DA |000848-DA Sleeve;Console Mast;Nylon;BL;TM68 NYLON(BLACK) 1|PCS
H50 MB0606002 000875-00 Rubber Foot-Ball;AC002-& & ;AC002 AC002 1|PCS
H51 MZEO0104213A  |004545-A Bolt;Round Hex Socket;M12x1.75Px70L 2|PSC
H52 MZE0502047 005057-00 Washer;Flat;p12.7x¢23x2.2t 4[PCS
H53 MB0644004A 001256-A Square Inside Cap,45x45 45X45 2|PCS
H54 MZE0204007 004928-00 Nut;Nylon;M12X1.75P 2|PCS
H55 MJ3033020A 008651-A FIXED PIN, LOWER ELEVATION FRAME 1|EA
H56 MIJ3033021A 008652-A CLEVIS PIN 1|EA
H59 ME0505023 005189-00 Washer;Flat; Teflon;p10.5x25x1.0t 2|PCS
H60 MZE0106020 004592-00 Screw;Hex;3/8'-16UNCX45L(WHORL:15L) 1|PCS
H61 MZE0204013 004934-00 Nut;Nylon;3/8'-16UNC 1|PCS
H62 MZE0502053 005061-00 Washer;Flat;p10.5x¢18x2.0t 1|PCS
not shown [SM0039045C 014083-C Semi-Assy; TM68 Tool;A; TM68-2KM;TM68 TM68-2KM 1|SET
not shown [SM0039205A 038978-A HARDWARE KIT(SECOND); TM94-2KM;TM94-AZ2A; T8000(TM68-2KM) 1|SET
not shown |MH0201202A 038218-A Manual, Owners; MX-T3x(TM68B-1US) 1|PCS
LO1 MB0103046AA |000041-AA Wheel;Nylon;@74;BL 2|PCS
L50 MZE0112086 004757-00 Screw;Umbrella Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px12L 2|PCS
L51 MZE0502022 005042-00 Washer;Flat;8.2x(30x2.0t 2|PCS
L52 MZE0506002 005220-00 Washer;Corrugate;20.7x¢29.1x0.3t 2|PCS
MO1 SZTM94BMTR [053418-Z MOTOR SET T3xi(TM94B) 1|SET
MO02 SJFD08020A 013737-AX MOTOR CONTROLLER(W/MOISTURE-PROOF GLUE) MEEEX-3A DCI(T8000) 1|PCS
MO03 SCD301016A 013000-A INCLINE MOTOR 1300LB,110V 95.7 MX-T3-TM68B/TM86-T8000 1|PCS
MO5 SP0026014AB  |015015-AB Painting;Motor Fix Rack;TM68-2KM; TM68-2KM(JHT LIGHT BLUE) 1|SET
MO06 MDO0104008C 003832-C Motor Pulley T3x 3.2V motor Aluminum Alloy 45.0 x 34.0 L 1|EA
MO8 MB0607005B 000881-B Anti-Shake Pad;A;Anti-Shake Rubber; TM51 SHOCKPROOF RUBBER 1|PCS
M09 MB0650015BA  |038234-BA PVC Sleeve Tube;NYLON;TM14-P29B; PU 2|PCS




T3xi-06 (110 volt) Treadmill

Ref # JHT Parts No. | SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
MI12 MC0705004D 003396-D Inductance;250 &25073;3mH,25A,400,190(3E&); 3MH,25A,400,190(RED WIRE) 1|PCS
MI3 MC0725004AA |003533-BA Cool Fan;110V;TM35-P08B; 110V 1|PCS
M50 MZEO0110021 004682-00 Bolt;Eye Hook;1/4-20UNCx70L-¢10 1|PCS
M52 MZE0502063 005070-00 Washer;Flat;p6.5xp14x1.0t 2|PCS
MS53 MZE0204009 004930-00 Nut;Nylon;1/4'-20UNC 2|PCS
M54 MZE0105040 004577-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;5/16-18UNCx3/4L 2|PCS
M55 MZE0502126 005104-00 Washer;Flat;p8.2xp16x0.8t 2|PCS
M56 MZE0501007 005005-00 Washer;Spring;SW8 8.2x15.4x2t 2|PCS
M57 004370-00 004370-00 Screw;Umbrella Cross;M5x0.8Px10L 4|PCS
M62 MZE0501015 005008-00 Washer;Spring;SW14 14.2x24.5x3.5t 1|PCS
M63 MZE0201009 004888-00 Nut;Hex;1/2'-13UNC 1|PCS
M64 MB0607004B 000880-B Anti-Shake Pad;TM15 SHOCKPROOF RUBBER 2|PCS
M67 MZE0109014 004667-00 Bolt, Carriage;3/8-16UNCx20L 4|PCS
M68 MZE0501017 005010-00 Washer;Spring;SW3/8' 10.2X18.4X2.5T 4|PCS
M69 MZE0102016AB [004361-AB Screw;Umbrella Cross;M4x0.7Px10L 8|PCS
M70 MZE0502171 005129-00 Washer;Flat;p8.3x(23x2.5t 4|PCS
M73 MZE0505025B  [005190-B Washer;Flat; Teflon;@10.5x25x1.5 4[PCS
NO1 SZTM94BCNS |053415-Z CONSOLE SET T3xi(TM9%4B) 1|SET
NO1 SP0019039AB 014979-AB Console Cover; TM68 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR(cover only, no electronic) 1|SET
NO02 SP0019040AB 014980-AB Console Cover; TM68 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR(cover only, no electronic) 1|SET
NO3 MB0260014CA |018575-DA CONSOLE HANDLEBAR-LH;TM68C-N03C PU WRAP 1|PCS
N04 MBO0260015CA |018576-EA CONSOLE HANDLEBAR-RH;TM68C-N04C PU WRAP 1|PCS
NOS SP0057001AB 015166-AB Console Overlay Cover (Paint), Vision Carbon Gray [T3x] 1|[EA
NO06 MBO0260016BA |018577-CA CONSOLE GRIP BOTTOM COVER(LEFT);PP PP 1|PCS
NO7 MB0260017BA  |018578-CA CONSOLE GRIP BOTTOM COVER(RIGHT)TM87-N07 PP 1|PCS
NO08 MC0602201A 003187-A Speed Key Pad;T8000/12 Aperture;TM68-N11 T8000 12 HOLES 1|PCS
NO09 MC0602202A 003188-A Program KeyPad;T8000/6 Hole;TM68-N117A-0 T8000 6 HOLES 1|PCS
N10 MC0601755B 038070-B LCD OVERLAY 1|EA
NI11 MC0601725C 037835-C DISPLAY OVERLAY 1|EA
N12 MC0601756B 038071-B Left CONTROL OVERLAY;TM94B-1US (ENG); PVC HALFTONE PRINTING 1|PCS
N121  [MC0602218B 003201-B CTL Key Pad;L;TM68-N121B-01 1|PCS
N122  [MC0602217C 003200-C CTL Key Pad;R;TM68-N122C-01 1|PCS
N13 MC0601757B 038072-B Left CONTROL OVERLAY;TM94B-1US (ENG); PVC HALFTONE PRINTING 1|PCS
N14 MJ10C9002A 007624-A Fix Plate;Cardio;;SPC;1.5t;;;TM68 SPC 1.5T 1|PCS
N15 MBO0611005BA  |000975-BA Service Warn Cover;PC;TM68 PC 1{PCS
N19 MT2001001 010628-00 INVERTER 7000 SERIES 1|EA
N21 SITD03001BA  [013771-BA CTLboard;Key Pad;;JUB0305A-K1;;;L;ELI; TM T8000(TM68) 1{SET
N22 SJTD04001BA  |013778-BA CTLboard;Key Pad;;JUB0305A-K2;;;R;ELL; TM T8000(TM68) 1|SET
N23 MCO0516111B 002340-B Sensor Wire;Grip Pulse;600(SMP-02-BC+110 2|PCS
N24 MC0539047B 002590-B Pulse Board CON Wire;250(2510-3P Brown+2 250 1|PCS
N25 MC0604015A 003274-A Inbuilt Receive Implement;POLAR 39025334 POLAR 39025334 1|PCS
N29 SJTD01028AAX |038163-AAX SIGNAL CONNECTION CHANGING BOARD 1|EA
N30 MC0516097A 002333-A Grip Sensor Wire;100(L),200(R); TM51D 100(LEFT), 200(RIGHT) 1|PCS
N36 MBO0261004AA |000469-AA Sensor Grip;ABS;TM53C ABS 4|PCS
N37 MIJ1147002D 007806-D Gauge;Pulse;;;3t;Brush;CB32;101.05X32 4|PCS
N50 MZE0102021 004364-AD Screw;Umbrella Cross;M5x0.8Px12L 4|PCS
NS51 MZEO0107049A  [004635-A Screw;Umbrella Cross Tapped;p3x7L 23[PCS
N54 MZE0101043 004339-00 Screw;Round Cross;M3x0.5Px35L 4|PCS
NS55 MZE0201001 004880-00 Nut;Hex;M3x0.5P 4|PCS
N70 MBO0609122AA |000954-AA Cap;Supt Tube;40.0x80.0x2.0t(BLACK) 2|PCS
N71 004812-A 004812-A Screw;Umbrella Hex Socket;M6x1.0Px20L 4|PCS
N73 MZE0501022 005013-00 Washer;Spring;SW6 6.0x10.0x1.5t 4|PCS
N74 ME0301013 004974-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-610-4.2(0.5-4.2) 4|PCS
N80 SM0005024A 013875-A Safety Switch Set;TM68 TM94, (E-stop, Cord and Clip) 1|SET
N8&2 MCO0511009A 002286-B ROPE, SAFETY KEY(part of N80) 1|[EA
N83 MC0409001 001975-00 CLIP, SAFETY KEY(part of N80) 1|lEA
N84 MC0707005A 003411-A Limit Switch;MN2-0500D2,(part of N80) 1|PCS
N85 MC0505008B 002188-B CON Wire;SSwitch;350 1|PCS
N86 MZE0102010 004620-AF OVAL-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW 2|EA
P02 MC0501189B 055512-B CONSOLE WIRE 1350(XAP-07V-1+2.5-6P+y5 O END) 1|PCS
P03 MC0503001B 002124-B BS Wire;60 16AWG BLACK 1|PCS
P04 MCO0530011A 002547-A FAN POWER WIRE 400+70+400(250 F*END X4+H7725P-2) 1|PCS




T3xi-06 (110 volt) Treadmill

Ref # JHT Parts No. | SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
P09 MC0703001B 003350-B PWR Socket;TM14-189B TM 14 1|PCS
P10 MC0701020A 003336-A PWR Switch;RF-1004;TM 13 RF-1004 1|PCS
P11 MC0702012 003347-00 Breaker; Through Electric Current;ZE-700 ZE-700 20A/250V 1[PCS
P12 MC0585016C 002787-C EXTERNAL POWER CABLE(U.S.A.) 3000,14AWG 110V (MX-T3) 1|PCS
P12 MC0524030B 002482-B DISPLAY BOARD CONNECTING WIRE 1|EA
P13 MC0541010B 002606-B CON Wire;CTL Panel;L;200(2.5-13P)TM68 1|PCS
P14 MC0541011B 002607-B CON Wire;CTL Panel;R;200(2.5-17P)TM68 1|PCS
P16 MCO0542017A 002631-A TRANSFORMER CONNECTING WIRE 1|EA
P17 MCO0523026A 002444-A Ground Wire;Keypad(50 PIN 2.54-2P) 2|PCS
P18 MC0564003A 002707-B Lower CTL Ground Wire;250(y5.0+FDFNYDS5-2 250) 1|PCS
P19 MJ1070001 007544-00 Mounting Plate;Fan; TM19-119A 1{PCS
P24 MC0577008B 039016-C UPPER C-SAFE SIGNAL WIRE 250(RJ-45+2.5-8P) 1|PCS
P25 MC0577009B 039017-B Below C-Safe;500(RJ45) 1|PCS
P33 MCO0576006A 039018-A CARDIO Wire;600(RJ-45-8P+XAP-08V-1) 1|PCS
P34 MCO0552017A 039261-A CONSOLE GROUND WIRE 300 1|PCS
P35 MC0539070A 039262-A Pulse Ground Wire;300 1|PCS
P36 MCO0568098A 039263-A TV Power Wire;3400 1|PCS
P37 MCO0568099A 039264-A RV Power Wire;450 1|PCS
P38 MCO0568100A 039265-A TV CABLE WIRE(UPPER) 600 1|PCS
P39 MC0523038A 002456-A CTR Keypad Ground Wire;L/R;300 2|PCS
P40 039266-A 039266-A TV Signal EXT Wire;450 1|PCS
P40 MCO0552012A 002676-A Ground Wire;Console;100 Green Line 1[PCS
P55 039270-A 039270-A FERRITE CORE 31X19X16-C 2|PCS
P56 MC0619003 003317-00 Exchange Connector;5C-2V(With Nut);180° 1|PCS
Q01 SZTM94FCV 053413-Z FRONT UP-COVER SET(MOTOR) T3xi(TM94B) 1|SET
Q02 SP0054002AA  |015145-AA End Cap;VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1|PCS
Q03 SZTM94BRAL-L |053419-ZL LEFT FOOT RAIL SET T3xi(TM94B) 1|PCS
Q04 SZTM94BRAL-R|053419-ZR RIGHT FOOT RAIL SET T3xi(TM94B) 1|SET
Q05 SP0054003AA  |015146-AA End Cap;R;VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1|PCS
RO2 MDO0112012B 003872-B Pulley;Small;SS41 1|PCS
RO3 MDO0603017A 004190-A Poly-V Belt;250-J10 1|PCS
RO4 SR0003004CA  |015863-CA Belt, Running;Print 508x3275x2.5t(HALFTONE PRINTING/MATRIX) 1|PCS
R50 MZE0104097 004495-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px100L 2[PCS
R51 MZE0502059 005067-00 Washer;Flat;10.2x¢15x1.5t 2|PCS
R52 MZE0104171 004527-AC Screw;Round Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px35L 2[PCS
R53 MZE0502025 005044-00 Washer;Flat;p8.3xp16x1.3t 2|PCS
R54 MC0708001 003413-00 Sensor Magnet;p15x7t(Dipole Double) 1|PCS
U03 MJ1920005D 008429-D SUPT PLATE,IDLER 1|EA
U04 MJ3904001E 009213-E AXLE, IDLER T3X-06 1|EA
U0s MJ3905001C 009216-C AXLE IDLER 1|EA
Uo06 ME1120014B 005491-B Spring;3.0x23.13Nx72L; Antirust 1|PCS
U08 MDO0501013A2 [004081-A3 BALL BEARING 620477 2|EA
U9 MZE0105013 004568-00 Plain Hex Socket Screw [E5] 1|EA
Ul10 MZE0204006 004927-00 Nylon Nut, M8 x 1.25P(Bed) 1|EA
Ull MZE0104048 004465-00 Round Hex Socket Screw, M6 x 1.0P x 12L 1(EA
Ul2 MJ2002002B 008452-B Stopper, SPC 1|EA
Ul13 MB06C9002B 001514-B Aperture Cap Bumper 1|EA
Ul4 ME0201005 004884-AB Hex Nut, M8 x 1.25P [T4,T5,T5x, H5-B64 1|EA
Ul5 MZEO0114026 004843-00 Settle Screw, M8 x 1.25P x 25L [T4,T5,T5x] 1|EA
Ul6 MBO0612008A 000980-A Axle Lining, T4 2|EA
Ul7 MEO0110030C 004687-C Eye Hook Screw, 1/4-20 UNC x 35L [H5x] 1|EA
Ul8 MZE0204012 004933-00 Nylon Nut, 1/4" - 20UNC(Bed) [ES,U5,R5,E5x,U5x] 1|EA
uUl19 MZE0104046 004463-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M6x1.0Px16L 1{PCS
V20 MZE0502073 005075-00 Washer;Flat;p6.2x(16x2.0t 2|PCS
U21 MZE0501006 005004-00 Washer;Spring;SW6 6.1x12.2x1.5t 2|PCS
U22 MZE0104043 004460-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M6x1.0Px20L 1|PCS
V06 MGO0215207A 038076-A MOTER DECAL;AL Brush;TM94B; BALDOR 3.0HP 1|PCS
750 MZE0502214A |005151-A Washer;Flat;p10.0x¢20.0x2.0t 8|PCS
Z51 MZE0104160AB |004522-AB Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px25L 8|PCS
752 MZEO0111001 004693-00 Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8X1.25PX15L 4|PCS




	T3xi-06 110v Treadmill Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	T3xi-06 Treadmill (110 volt) Parts List rev 2
	T3xi-06 (110 volt) Treadmill


